
2017.09.15 Start Finish

Entry 7:30
Official practice 8:00 15:00

Open Ladies Tricks Preliminary
1 Matsumoto Kiyomi 15:30
2 Kamiya Harue
3 Higashikubo Moa
4 Inoue Kazumi
5 Hirosawa Saaya
6 Komori Hiroko
7 Arakawa Runa

Open Men Tricks Preliminary
1 Yukawa Shintarou
2 Sumita Toshiyuki
3 Yamaguchi Kohei
4 Nozawa Yusuke
5 Kamiyama Kohei
6 Yamamoto Yuichi 17:00

2017.09.16 Start Finish

Open Ladies Slalom Preliminary
1 Kimura Anri 7:30
2 Komori Hiroko
3 Matsumoto Kiyomi
4 Higashikubo Moa
5 Inoue Kazumi
6 Kamiya Harue
7 Hirosawa Saaya

Open Men Slalom Preliminary
1 Takami Yudai
2 Yukawa Shintarou
3 Matsuda Kentaro
4 Nagatomo Shun
5 Mifune Takeshi
6 Sakaguchi Shotaro
7 Omino Yosinari
8 Yamaguchi Kohei
9 Yamamoto Yuichi

10 Sumita Toshiyuki
11 Nozawa Yusuke 10:00

Opening Ceremony



Under 12 Boys Slalom
1 Nakamura Jo 10:30

Under 17 Girls Slalom
1 Moriyama Yu

Under 17 Boys Slalom
1 Sonoda Hiroto
2 Yamaguchi Ryuta
3 Ikeda Yuuki
4 Nagatomo Yu
5 Nagatomo Ryo

Under 21 Men Slalom
1 Niwa Kazusa
2 Kume Issei

Over 21 Ladies Slalom
1 Matsuo Kanako
2 Ezura Rina

Over 21 Men Slalom
1 Tomura Yasuhisa
2 Hyodo Fuminori
3 Nagatomo Kei
4 Matsuno Takahiro
5 Yamamoto Ataru
6 Shichijou Fuminori
7 Inoue Tetsuro
8 Ishibashi Kazuki
9 Hatakoshi Keisuke

10 Takahashi Hiroaki
11 Morita Yousuke
12 Nagatomo Kou 12:30

Break

Over 35 Ladies Slalom
1 Okamoto Akane 12:45
2 Gotoh Haruko
3 Moriyama Mitsumi

Over 35 Men Slalom
1 Sakaguchi Naoki
2 Kinno Kosuke
3 Moriyama Yoshiaki
4 Hayano Hideto



Over 45 Ladies Slalom 
1 Ikeda Motomi
2 Tsuda Kaoru

Over 45 Men Slalom
1 Shinmen Tsuneo
2 Kasai Takeshi
3 Tanaka Itsuo
4 Ikeda Masahiro
5 Murakami Yoshito
6 Saito Hideaki
7 Miwa Hisashi
8 Ozawa Masao

Over 55 Men Slalom
1 Suzuki Hitoshi
2 Nakajima Makoto
3 Matsumoto Akiyoshi
4 Onishi Mikio

Over 65 Men Slalom
1 Niiyama Yuji
2 Nobechi Tsutomu 14:45

Salom >>> Jump

Open Ladies Jump Preliminary
150 1 Komori Hiroko 15:15
150 2 Kimura Anri
150 3 Inoue Kazumi
150 4 Higashikubo Moa
150 5 Kamiya Harue
165 6 Hirosawa Saaya

Open Men Jump Preliminary
165 1 Tsuchiya Hitomi
165 2 Nozawa Yusuke
165 3 Sumita Toshiyuki
165 4 Yamaguchi Kohei
165 5 Nagatomo Shun
165 6 Yukawa Shintarou
180 7 Yamamoto Yuichi 16:45

2017.09.17 Start Finish

Open Ladies Tricks Final
1 7:30



2
3
4

Open Men Tricks Final
1
2
3 8:30

Judge change

Under 12 Boys Tricks
1 Nakamura Jo 8:45

Under 17 Girls Tricks 
1 Moriyama Yu

Under 17 Boys Tricks
1 Nagatomo Yu
2 Ikeda Yuuki
3 Yamaguchi Ryuta
4 Nagatomo Ryo

Under 21 Ladies Tricks
1 Sasaki Yuuka

Under 21 Men Tricks
1 Iwatani Daigo
2 Kume Issei
3 Fukada Masahiro
4 Unno Shouta

Over 21 Ladies Tricks
1 Matsumoto Yuka

Over 21 Men Tricks
1 Mifune Takeshi21
2 Hatakoshi Keisuke
3 Nagatomo Kou 10:15

Judge change

Over 35 Ladies Tricks
1 Okamoto Akane 10:30
2 Gotoh Haruko

Over 35 Men Tricks
1 Kinno Kosuke



2 Hayano Hideto

Over 45 Ladies Tricks
1 Ikeda Motomi
2 Tsuda Kaoru

Over 45 Men Tricks
1 Saito Hideaki
2 Murakami Yoshito
3 Kasai Takeshi
4 Miwa Hisashi
5 Ozawa Masao

Over 55 Men Tricks
1 Onishi Mikio

Over 65 Men Tricks
1 Niiyama Yuji 12:00

Trick >>> Slalom

Open Ladies Slalom Final
1 13:00
2
3
4

Open Men Slalom Final
1
2
3
4
5
6 14:30

Slalom >>> Jump

Under 12 Boys Jump
150 1 Nakamura Jo 15:30

Under 17 Boys Jump
150 1 Ikeda Yuuki

Under 21 Ladies Jump
150 1 Shichijo Rina

Under 21 Men Jump
165 1 Fukada Masahiro



166 2 Niwa Kazusa

Over 21 Ladies Jump
150 1 Uchibori Marin
150 2 Matsumoto Yuka
150 3 Ezura Rina 16:30

2017.09.18 Start Finish

Over 21 Men Jump
165 1 Nagatomo Kei 7:30
165 2 Ishibashi Kazuki
165 3 Nagatomo Kou
165 4 Takahashi Hiroaki
165 5 Kitade Makoto
165 6 Inoue Keisuke

Over 35 Men Jump
165 1 Tsuchiya Shintaro
165 2 Hayano Hideto
165 3 Kinno Kosuke 8:45

Judge change

Over 21 Men Jump
150 1 Takami Yudai21 9:00

Over 35 Men Jump
150 1 Moriyama Yoshiaki

Over 45 Ladies Jump
150 1 Ikeda Motomi

Over 45 Men Jump
150 1 Saito Hideaki
150 2 Kasai Takeshi
150 3 Murakami Yoshito
150 4 Shinmen Tsuneo
150 5 Yamaguchi Koji
150 6 Miwa Hisashi
150 7 Ozawa Masao

Over 55 Men Jump
150 1 Matsumoto Akiyoshi
150 2 Onishi Mikio

Over 65 Men Jump
150 1 Niiyama Yuji 10:30



Judge change

Open Ladies Jump Final
1 11:00
2
3

Open Men Jump Final
1
2
3
4 12:00

Caluculation 12:00 13:30

Closing ceremony 13:30 14:30


